Combining quality, durability, and effi ciency, the Instinct hot water
cylinder range has been designed to work hand-in-hand with your
boiler for excellent results. Available in sizes of up to 300 litres,
Instinct’s hot water cylinders can help keep your home comfortable
all year round —whatever your central heating needs.
Instinct hot water cylinders – a high quality addition to
your central heating system.
25 year vessel warranty

IDEINSIN150 B 52 Watts 1.24 kWh/24h 149 Litres 1012mm 530mm 23.3kg
IDEINSIN170 B 57 Watts 1.37 kWh/24h 169 Litres 1131mm 530mm 26kg
IDEINSIN200 C 65 Watts 1.56 kWh/24h 198 Litres 1305mm 530mm 28.5kg
IDEINSIN250 C 79 Watts 1.89 kWh/24h 248 Litres 1603mm 530mm 35kg
IDEINSIN300 C 92 Watts 2.20 kWh/24h 295 Litres 1895mm 530mm 41kg
Ideal Instinct Standard Cylinders
Features + Benefits
Highly corrosion resistant duplex stainless steel
Compression fittings included as standard
Corrugated heating coil
Available in sizes up to 300 Litres
Finish – Grey
Dimensions – See table below
Weight – See table below
Standard Direct Cylinders
IDEINSDR120 Ideal Instinct Direct 120 Litre
Unvented Cylinder
IDEINSDR150 Ideal Instinct Direct 150 Litre
Unvented Cylinder
IDEINSDR170 Ideal Instinct Direct 170 Litre
Unvented Cylinder
IDEINSDR200 Ideal Instinct Direct 200 Litre
Unvented Cylinder
IDEINSDR250 Ideal Instinct Direct 250 Litre
Unvented Cylinder
IDEINSDR300 Ideal Instinct Direct 300 Litre
Unvented Cylinder
Standard Indirect Cylinders
IDEINSIN120 Ideal Instinct Indirect 120 Litre
Unvented Cylinder
IDEINSIN150 Ideal Instinct Indirect 150 Litre
Unvented Cylinder
IDEINSIN170 Ideal Instinct Indirect 170 Litre
Unvented Cylinder
IDEINSIN200 Ideal Instinct Indirect 200 Litre
Unvented Cylinder
IDEINSIN250 Ideal Instinct Indirect 250 Litre
Unvented Cylinder
IDEINSIN300 Ideal Instinct Indirect 300 Litre
Unvented Cylinder
Guarantees
Years
on Vessel

All dimensions in mm. All measurements are approximate and subject to standard tolerances. Heating
For further technical information please visit www.instinctproducts.co.uk
Cylinders
Ideal Instinct Slimline Cylinders
Features + Benefits
Highly corrosion resistant duplex stainless steel
Compression fittings included as standard
Corrugated heating coil
Reduced diameter of 475mm for smaller properties
and space limitations
Available in sizes up to 210 Litres
Finish – Grey
Dimensions – See table below
Weight – See table below
Slimline Direct Cylinders
IDEINSDR120SL Ideal Instinct Direct 120 Litre
Slimline Unvented Cylinder
IDEINSDR150SL Ideal Instinct Direct 150 Litre
Slimline Unvented Cylinder
IDEINSDR180SL Ideal Instinct Direct 180 Litre
Slimline Unvented Cylinder
IDEINSDR210SL Ideal Instinct Direct 210 Litre
Slimline Unvented Cylinder
Slimline Indirect Cylinders
IDEINSIN120SL Ideal Instinct Indirect 120 Litre
Slimline Unvented Cylinder
IDEINSIN150SL Ideal Instinct Indirect 150 Litre
Slimline Unvented Cylinder
IDEINSIN180SL Ideal Instinct Indirect 180 Litre
Slimline Unvented Cylinder
IDEINSIN210SL Ideal Instinct Indirect 210 Litre
Slimline Unvented Cylinder
Guarantees
Years
on Vessel

ing
For further technical information please visit www.instinctproducts.co.uk
Radiators
Espada Aluminium Vertical Radiators
Guarantees
Years
on Espada Aluminium Radiators
Single Vertical Panel
Finish – White or Anthracite
Material – Aluminium
All heat outputs are shown at 50°C Δt in compliance with BSEN442.
White Finish
Height Width Depth End to End
Connections
Watts Btu/hr
ESAL-V1800218WH 1800 218 66 220 642 2190
ESAL-V1800366WH 1800 366 66 370 1070 3651
ESAL-V1800514WH 1800 514 66 520 1499 5113
ESAL-V1800662WH 1800 662 66 670 1927 6574
Anthracite Finish
Height Width Depth End to End
Connections
Watts Btu/hr
ESAL-V1800218AT 1800 218 66 220 642 2190
ESAL-V1800366AT 1800 366 66 370 1070 3651
ESAL-V1800514AT 1800 514 66 520 1499 5113
ESAL-V1800662AT 1800 662 66 670 1927 6574
Double Vertical Panel
Finish – White or Anthracite
Material – Aluminium
All heat outputs are shown at 50°C Δt in compliance with BSEN442.
White Finish
Height Width Depth End to End
Connections
Watts Btu/hr
ESAL-VDP1800218WH 1800 218 91.5 220 1109 3783
ESAL-VDP1800366WH 1800 366 91.5 370 1849 6308
ESAL-VDP1800514WH 1800 514 91.5 520 2589 8833
ESAL-VDP1800662WH 1800 662 91.5 670 3329 11358
Anthracite Finish
Height Width Depth End to End
Connections
Watts Btu/hr
ESAL-VDP1800218AT 1800 218 91.5 220 1109 3783
ESAL-VDP1800366AT 1800 366 91.5 370 1849 6308
ESAL-VDP1800514AT 1800 514 91.5 520 2589 8833
ESAL-VDP1800662AT 1800 662 91.5 670 3329 11358
1800 x
520mm
Anthracite
1800 x

75
All dimensions in mm. All measurements are approximate and subject to standard tolerances. Heating
For further technical information please visit www.instinctproducts.co.uk
Guarantees
Years
on Espada Aluminium Radiators
Espada Aluminium Horizontal Radiators
Radiators
Single Horizontal Panel
Finish – White or Anthracite
Material – Aluminium
All heat outputs are shown at 50°C Δt in compliance with BSEN442.
White Finish
Height Width Depth Pipe Centres Watts Btu/hr
ESAL-H0440900WH 440 900 75 870 680 2319
ESAL-H04401200WH 440 1200 75 1150 881 3006
ESAL-H0588900WH 588 900 75 870 906 3092
ESAL-H05881200WH 588 1200 75 1150 1175 4009
Anthracite Finish
Height Width Depth Pipe Centres Watts Btu/hr
ESAL-H0440900AT 440 900 75 870 680 2319
ESAL-H04401200AT 440 1200 75 1150 881 3006
ESAL-H0588900AT 588 900 75 870 906 3092
ESAL-H05881200AT 588 1200 75 1150 1175 4009
Double Horizontal Panel
Finish – White or Anthracite
Material – Aluminium
All heat outputs are shown at 50°C Δt in compliance with BSEN442.
White Finish
Height Width Depth Pipe Centres Watts Btu/hr
ESAL-HDP0440900WH 440 900 122 870 1161 3960
ESAL-HDP04401200WH 440 1200 122 1150 1513 5163
ESAL-HDP0588900WH 588 900 122 870 1548 5281
ESAL-HDP05881200WH 588 1200 122 1150 2018 6886
Anthracite Finish
Height Width Depth Pipe Centres Watts Btu/hr
ESAL-HDP0440900AT 440 900 122 870 1161 3960
ESAL-HDP04401200AT 440 1200 122 1150 1513 5163
ESAL-HDP0588900AT 588 900 122 870 1548 5281
ESAL-HDP05881200AT 588 1200 122 1150 2018 6886
595 x
1200mm
Anthracite
595 x